
 
 

 

# Name of Bidders: 
  

TOTAL COST 
(EXLUSIIVE VAT.) 
   

Company 
Registration 

BSD Min. of 
Finance 

SSC Min. of Labour 
undertaking 

EE 
Certificate 

1 Central Technical Supplies 144,892.85 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

 CTS Option 2 180,147.50       

2 Wethu Royal Engineering 22,310.100 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

3 Bio Dynamics 100,551.89 √ √ √ √ √ √ 

         

 
 

BID OPENING RECORD 
Bid Reference Number: G/RFQ/UNAM-14/2024  Date Advertised: 08 May 2024 

Method of Procurement:  RFQ Date of Closing/Opening 17 May 2024  Time of Opening: 12H00 

Procurement of (Descriptions):         SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF INFILTROMETER AND PENETROMETER 

Signed copy of the Bid Opening record is available on request.  

Name NK Amakali 
 

  

Position Procurement Officer    

Date 17 May 2024 


